
Gross Low Score 9.21.22

Gold Tees FlightGold Tees Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Peterson RayPeterson Ray 79 $18.00 50.00

2 Copes WayneCopes Wayne 81 $13.00 35.00

-- Hnat JohnHnat John 82

-- Stewart SteveStewart Steve 82

-- Buehler PaulBuehler Paul 83

3 Economos PeteEconomos Pete 83 25.00

-- Sample HaroldSample Harold 83

-- Frey CraigFrey Craig 85

-- Stenclik JerryStenclik Jerry 86

-- Mareino CliffMareino Cliff 87

-- Rishell MontyRishell Monty 90

-- Sams DossSams Doss 91

-- Bily TomBily Tom 92

-- Sebring ScottSebring Scott 93

-- Bishop NedBishop Ned 96

-- Hagen CaseyHagen Casey 96

-- Long JohnLong John 96

-- Waltman BillWaltman Bill 96

-- Healy MikeHealy Mike 102

-- Kimble BillKimble Bill 102

-- Garverich DickGarverich Dick 103

-- Casey JohnCasey John 109

White Tee FlightWhite Tee Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 D'anna VitoD'anna Vito 79 $18.00 50.00

2 Hogue JerryHogue Jerry 83 35.00

3 Simansky JohnSimansky John 84 25.00

-- Henkel JimHenkel Jim 88

-- Neff DarrenNeff Darren 89

-- Bills AdamBills Adam 92

-- Van Norman RonVan Norman Ron 94
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174443711683135
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174443745237578
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174443678128701
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174443745237572
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174443678128700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174443778792023
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174443778792022
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174443745237581
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174443745237569
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174443778792020
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174443778792018
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174443778792021


-- Hewitt JyujiHewitt Jyuji 96

-- Gotti RichGotti Rich 97

Total Purse Allocated: $49.00Total Purse Allocated: $49.00

Total Points Allocated: 220.00Total Points Allocated: 220.00
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174443778792019
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174443745237580


Net Low Score 9.21.22

Gold Tees FlightGold Tees Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Mareino CliffMareino Cliff 64 $18.00 50.00

T2 Hnat JohnHnat John 71 $11.50 30.00

T2 Stewart SteveStewart Steve 71 $11.50 30.00

T4 Buehler PaulBuehler Paul 72 $4.00 5.00

T4 Sample HaroldSample Harold 72 $4.00 5.00

6 Rishell MontyRishell Monty 73 5.00

7 Bishop NedBishop Ned 74 5.00

-- Peterson RayPeterson Ray 74

-- Economos PeteEconomos Pete 76

T8 Hagen CaseyHagen Casey 76 5.00

T8 Stenclik JerryStenclik Jerry 76 5.00

-- Copes WayneCopes Wayne 78

T10 Frey CraigFrey Craig 79 5.00

T10 Sebring ScottSebring Scott 79 5.00

T12 Garverich DickGarverich Dick 80 5.00

T12 Sams DossSams Doss 80 5.00

T14 Bily TomBily Tom 81 5.00

T14 Waltman BillWaltman Bill 81 5.00

16 Long JohnLong John 82 5.00

17 Healy MikeHealy Mike 83 5.00

T18 Casey JohnCasey John 86 5.00

T18 Kimble BillKimble Bill 86 5.00

White Tee FlightWhite Tee Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Bills AdamBills Adam 72 $18.00 50.00

-- D'anna VitoD'anna Vito 72

T2 Henkel JimHenkel Jim 74 $6.50 30.00

T2 Neff DarrenNeff Darren 74 $6.50 30.00

-- Hogue JerryHogue Jerry 75

T4 Gotti RichGotti Rich 76 5.00

T4 Van Norman RonVan Norman Ron 76 5.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet

-8

-1

-1

E

E

+1

+2

+2

+4

+4

+4

+6

+7

+7

+8

+8

+9

+9

+10

+11

+14

+14

To ParTo Par
NetNet

E

E

+2

+2

+3

+4

+4

2022 Wednesday League2022 Wednesday League
Round 25 LeaderboardRound 25 Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8851579465529055829?called_from=&round_index=25
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174537831864920
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174537831864925
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174537865419370
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174537865419373
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174537865419375
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174537865419376
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174537831864922
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174537831864935
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174537831864932
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174537865419374
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174537831864921
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174537831864933
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174537831864927
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174537831864930
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174537831864931
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174537831864934
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174537865419368
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174537831864926
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174537831864929
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174537865419369
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174537831864923
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174537831864924
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174537865419377
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174537865419382
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174537831864928
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174537865419379
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174537865419381
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174537865419371
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8853174537865419380


-- Simansky JohnSimansky John 77

6 Hewitt JyujiHewitt Jyuji 79 5.00

Total Purse Allocated: $80.00Total Purse Allocated: $80.00

Total Points Allocated: 315.00Total Points Allocated: 315.00
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Gross Skins - Gross Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Hogue JerryHogue Jerry 2 $17.50 Birdie on 8, Birdie on 12

Simansky JohnSimansky John 1 $8.75 Birdie on 4

Henkel JimHenkel Jim 1 $8.75 Birdie on 6

Total Purse Allocated: $35.00Total Purse Allocated: $35.00

2022 Wednesday League2022 Wednesday League
Round 25 LeaderboardRound 25 Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8851591774703999575?called_from=&round_index=25
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Net Skins - Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Gotti RichGotti Rich 1 $8.63 Birdie on 10

Hagen CaseyHagen Casey 1 $8.63 Birdie on 17

Sample HaroldSample Harold 1 $8.63 Eagle on 13

Rishell MontyRishell Monty 1 $8.63 Birdie on 2

Neff DarrenNeff Darren 1 $8.63 Birdie on 3

Bills AdamBills Adam 1 $8.63 Birdie on 5

Bishop NedBishop Ned 1 $8.63 Eagle on 8

Peterson RayPeterson Ray 1 $8.63 Eagle on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $69.04Total Purse Allocated: $69.04
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8856110021042264765
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8856110021042264773


Closest to the Pin

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Frey Craig $6.50 #12 3'1"

2 Hagen Casey $6.50 #17 3'6"

3 Hewitt Jyuji $6.50 #4 2'7"

4 Hogue Jerry $6.50 #8 6'5"

Total Purse Allocated: $26.00Total Purse Allocated: $26.00

2022 Wednesday League2022 Wednesday League
Round 25 LeaderboardRound 25 Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8853171477265013361?called_from=&round_index=25

	Gross Low Score 9.21.22
	Net Low Score 9.21.22
	Gross Skins - Gross Skins
	Net Skins - Net Skins
	Closest to the Pin

